



PT.INDOTEK UTAMA

Hydrolic Hose and System

Office : Ruko Bekasi Fajar Blok B No.7

Kawasan Industri MM2100, Bekasi, Jawa Barat, Indonesia

Telp: 021 - 8998 1764,8998 1765 Fax: 021-8981455

Customer		Date	
PT.SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA		18/07/2023	
		Quotation No.	
		052/QT-IU/VII-23	
		Validity	
Customer reference No.		Currency	
		IDR	
Attention		Cust.ID	
Mr. Affandi Kurniawan			
Contact No.	Fax No/Email	Submitted by	

Dear Mr/Ms,

Thank you for your enquiry. We are pleased to quote as follows :

No	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1	Brass Silencer 1/8	25 Pcs	Rp 7.500	Rp 187.500
2	Brass Silencer 3/8	25 Pcs	Rp 13.000	Rp 325.000
			SUB TOTAL	Rp 512.500
			PPN 11%	Rp 56.375
			GRAND TOTAL	Rp 568.875

Please note this quotation is valid until two weeks from the date shown above

Thus our proposed offer price, great expectations and we look forward to hearing orders from you. For the attention we thank you

PT.INDOTEK UTAMA

For Order Confirmation :
Kindly Stamp & Sign

Andri Sunanto
Hp : 0858 8143 8181



PT. TANGGUH FLUIDA POWERINDO

Totally Fluid Power Company

JL. JABABEKA 1 RUKO PERMATA JUNCTION BLOK B1 NO 1

Telp : 021 - 89841626 / 27

Fax : 021 - 89845963

Email : sa.tangguh@yahoo.com / salesadmin@tangguhfluidpower.com

QUOTATION

To : PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA	Ref : 0002/TFP/07/2023
Attn : Mr. Arfandi	Date : 17-Jul-23
Acc :	Phone :
Currency : IDR	Fax : 021 - 89845963
Dear Sir, Thank you for your inquiry, we hereby like to quote you as following :	

No	Part Description	Qty	Unit	Price	Total
1	Brass Silencer 1/8	25	PCS	7.500	187.500
2	Brass Silencer 3/8	25	PCS	18.000	450.000
SUB TOTAL					637.500
PPN 11%					70.125
GRAND TOTAL					707.625

Note : STOCK TIDAK MENGIKAT, HARGA SEWAKTU WAKTU DAPAT BERUBAH
Delivery Time : 3 - 5 DAYS AFTER RELEASE PO
Payment : 30 DAYS AFTER INVOICE
Validity : 2 WEEKS

Regard By,

(NURUL)
Marketing

PT. Vitaltech Enomation Indonesia



NPWP 82.512.113.0-436.000

Ruko Arcadia Blok B2, Jl. Mataram,
Lippo Cikarang, Bekasi, 17550, Indonesia.
Telp. (62-21) 8992 6082 Fax . (62-21) 2922 2810

QUOTATION

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

J89F+G9X, Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karawang,
Jawa Barat 41363

Phone : (0267) 8610364

Fax :

Attn :

CC :

No. : Q00102659
Ref. :
Payment Term : 30 Days
Date : 17/July/2023
Quote By : Willy Resaputra
Phone : +62-813 8443 3063

#	Description	Delivery Term	QTY	UOM	U.PRICE	DIS	AMOUNT
1	FESTO AMTE-M-LH-G18 Silencer	2-3 Weeks	25	Pcs	34,300.00		857,500.00
2	FESTO Brass Silencer AMTE-M-LH-G38	2-3 Weeks	25	Pcs	73,000.00		1,825,000.00

Validity : 7 days
Note : Currency exchange rate to adjust the price of the day
Remark :

SUB TOTAL :RP 2,682,500.00
GLOBAL DIS :RP 0.00
NET AMOUNT :RP 2,682,500.00
PPN 11.00% :RP 295,075.00
NET TOTAL :RP 2,977,575.00

We hope that our quotation is favourable to you and looking forward to receive your valued orders in due course.

Thank and regard.

Yours faithfully,

Willy Resaputra

Authorised Signature

Confirmation Order Acknowledged by,

Name:
Designation:
Date: